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Name of Listed Entity:Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VARDHACRLC

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2023

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid|No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against  |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge |No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differentialNo
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Categor Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of
or y of of fully paid Partly shares nos. as a % of total Rights held in each Shares as a % assuming of Locked of Shares equity
y sharehol shareh | up equity paid- underlying shares no. of shares class of securities Underlying full conversion in shares pledged shares held
m der olders up or
(m -
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (v = per SCRR, convertible | securities(asa (xu) encumbered | dematerializ
) held (vn) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xmm) ed form
wv) (v (vir) (including diluted share
Asa’of Noof Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No | Asa XIV
Voting asa (a) % of . % of
(A+B+C2) Rights ( i og X) tota | @ | total
+B+
Clas | Clas | To 0 (X1)= (VI)+(X) I Share
s s t AsaZof Sha sheld
eg: | egy | al res (b)
X (A+B+C2) held
(b)
A Promoter 12 60249160 |0 0 6024916[74.97 6024 |0 602 [74.97 74.97 (0] (0] 60249160
& 0 9160 491
Promoter 60
Group
B Public 28749 20114586 [0 0 2011458 [25.03 20114 |0 2011 [25.03 25.03 (o] 20113176
6 586 458
6
C Non 0 0o (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] o (6]
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o [0 (0 o
underlying
DRs
2 Shares (] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] o (o]
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 28761 [80363746/0 0 803637 [100 8036 |0 803 [100 100 o o [0 80362336
46 3746 637
46




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total | Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh| fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa’% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlying| shares | calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
m () up shares | Depository held d as per Outstanding full (xm) otherwise in

equity held Receipts (vii= SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ

share v) (vn) IV+V+V1) 1957 securities of (X ed form

s held No of Voting Rights | Total as (including convertible No Asa | No Asa (XIv)

) Asaof 'ar:ft(a)f Warrants) securities ( ia) f of ka) % of
(A+B+Q2) Voting X asa olta stl?;:le
(V) "Clas [ Class | To | rights percentage Shar sheld
s Y t of diluted
X al share h:Td ®)
capital) (b)
XN =
(VI+(X)asa
% of
A+B+C2

Indian (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 0 (0] (0] (0]
Individuals/Hind 3 30 0 0 30 0 30 [0 30 [0 0 0 0 0 o |0 30
u undivided
Family
SHRI PAUL 1 10 (0] (0] 10 (0] 10 (0] 10 |0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 10
OSWAL
SHAKUN 1 10 (0] (0] 10 (0] 10 (0] 10 |0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 10
OSWAL
SACHIT JAIN 1 10 (0] (0] 10 (0] 10 (0] 10 |0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] 10
SUCHITA JAIN |0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
SOUMYA JAIN o (o} (o} o (¢} (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
SAGRIKA JAIN |0 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Central (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 o [0 0
Institutions/
Banks




Any Other 9 60249110 602491(74.97 6024 602 [74.97 74.97 60249130
(specify) 30 30 9130 4913
0
Bodies 9 60249110 602491(74.97 6024 602 [74.97 74.97 60249130
Corporate 30 30 0130 4913
0
DEVAKAR 1 2593480 259348 3.23 2593 25933.23 3-23 2593484
INVESTMENT 4 4 484 484
AND TRADING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED
FLAMINGO I 100 0 100 0 100 100 |0 0 100
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED
RAMANIYA I 100 0 100 0 100 100 [0 0 100
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED
MAHAVIR I 100 0 100 0 100 100 [0 0 100
SPINNING
MILLS PRIVATE
LIMITED
ADISHWAR I 10 0 10 0 10 10 [0 0 10
ENTERPRISES
LLP
VARDHMAN I 733762 |0 733762 |0.91 7337 7337/0.91 0.91 733762
HOLDINGS 62 62
LIMITED
VTL I 70330 [0 70330 [0.09 7033 7033/0.09 0.09 70330
INVESTMENTS 0 0
LIMITED
VARDHMAN 1 568511 [0 568511 [70.74 56851 568 [70.74 70.74 56851144
TEXTILES 44 44 144 5114
LIMITED 4




SANTON
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

PARAS
SYNDICATE

AMBER
SYNDICATE

EASTERN
TRADING
COMPANY

NORTHERN
TRADING
COMPANY

Trusts

SP OSWAL
TRUST (SHRI
PAUL OSWAL,
TRUSTEE)

(@)

MRS. SHAKUN
OSWAL TRUST
(SHRI PAUL
OSWAL,
TRUSTEE)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

602491
60

o

602491
60

74.97

6024
9160

602
4916

74.97

74.97

60249160

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

()

b |Government

o

Institutions




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 o [0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 o [0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) o 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
Total 12 6024910 60249174.97 16024 602 [74.97 74.97 60249160
Shareholding of 60 60 9160 4916

Promoter and 0

Promoter

Group (A)=

(A)(+(AX2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name | Nos. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Num
of the of fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareho Locked in Shares ber
Shareholders share . . . (1X) . . shares
10) h paid up equity underlyi share calculate Underlyin Idin g, (i) pledged or of
older equity shares ng s das per g asa’% otherwise equit
() share s held Deposit held SCRR, Outstandin assumi encumbered y
held V) ory Vil = 1957 g ng full (X share
(v) Receipts | IV+V+VIl | Asa¥%of convertibl | convers s
(vn) (A+B+C2) e ion of held
vil No of Voting Rights Totalas a S.eal"::.les co.nvert No. Asa No. Asa d n
% of Total (including ible (a) %of | (No % of ema
Voting Warrants) securiti total | tap | total teriali
rights x) es (asa Shar | pli | share | ? ed
percent es ca s held form
ClassX | Class | Tot al age of held | ble | (Not xiv)
Y diluted (b) ) applic
sha.1re (a) | able)
capital) (b)
(xn
Institutions |0 0 0 0 ©
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds |0
Venture Capitallo
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0
Insurance 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds




NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

o

Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total

(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

o

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

104723

104723 [0.13

104723

10472

0.13

0.13

104723

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

104723

104723 0.13

104723

10472

0.13

0.13

104723

Central
Government /
State

0

(¢ (¢

0

0




Government(s)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

6263

6263

0.01

6263

6263

0.01

0.01

6263

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of




promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

92902

92902

0.12

92902

92902

0.12

92902

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

28217

13110797

1311079
%

16.31

1311079
7

131107
97

16.31

16.31

131093
97

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

68

3402224

340222
4

4.23

340222
4

34022
24

4.23

4.23

34022
24

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

291

279799

279799

0.35

279799

27979

0.35

0.35

27979




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
Companies

Bodies 167 117868 [0 311786 33.88 311786 |0 3117863.88 3.88 311786
Corporate 8 3 3 8
NAHAR 1 917855 |0 917855 1.14 917855 [0 91785 [1.14 1.14 917855
CAPITAL AND 5

FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD

Any Other 1 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0
(specify)

Trusts 1 10 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 0
Sub-Total 28747 200098 |0 200098p4.9 200098|0 20009 4.9 24.9 20008
(B)(4) 63 63 63 863 453
Total Public 28749 2011458 |0 201145 25.03 201145 |0 20114525.03 25.03 201131
Shareholding 6 86 86 86 76

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
§)+(B)(3)+(B)(4




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No.of | No.of Partly Nos.of | Totalno. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up| shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa’% shares pledged or shares held
m () up shares | Depository| (VIl= d as per Outstanding assuming (x) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | 1V+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share wv) (vn) 1957 securities conversion (xm) ed form
s held Asa’ of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
(v) (A+B+C2) ?I'Z’;T Warrants) convertible t%;):zfl (I\tlo t%;):zfl (Not
(vimy \:?gtlf\rt‘sg x) securities ( Shar | ap | share | Applicable)
Class Class Tot asa es pli | sheld
X Y al percentage held | ca (Not
of diluted ble | applic
share ) able)
capital)
(XI)
Custodian/DR 0 o} 0 o [0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 o |0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 o [0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(0=
(QM+HO(R)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

PAN

Passport No. in
caseof a
foreign national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect¥|

Date of creation
[ acquisition of

significant
Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of beneficial
distributable control significant interest
dividend or any influence
other distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

’ Approved Limits (%)

‘ Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed

suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC No. of share Holding %




